
Organizer:
The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:
Subvented by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B2)

Date
(YYYY‐MM‐DD)

Day hours Venue	Available	Time Remarks Subvention Source

2024-10-05 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-10-12 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-10-19 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-10-26 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-10-29 Tue 17:30 ~ 19:00 1:30 STW Baseball Field STW/F 1730-1900 備戰U12AC LCSD

2024-10-31 Thu 17:30 ~ 19:00 1:30 STW Baseball Field STW/F 1730-1900 備戰U12AC LCSD

2024-11-02 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-11-05 Tue 17:30 ~ 19:00 1:30 STW Baseball Field STW/F 1730-1900 備戰U12AC LCSD

2024-11-07 Thu 17:30 ~ 19:00 1:30 STW Baseball Field STW/F 1730-1900 備戰U12AC LCSD

2024-11-09 廣州 比賽 SF

2024-11-09 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-11-12 Tue 17:30 ~ 19:00 1:30 STW Baseball Field STW/F 1730-1900 備戰U12AC LCSD

2024-11-14 Thu 17:30 ~ 19:00 1:30 STW Baseball Field STW/F 1730-1900 備戰U12AC LCSD

2024-11-16 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-11-19 Tue 17:30 ~ 19:00 1:30 STW Baseball Field STW/F 1730-1900 備戰U12AC LCSD

2024-11-21 Japan 比賽 LCSD Cat A(I)

2024-11-23 台灣 比賽 LCSD Cat A(I)

2024-11-23 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-11-30 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-12-07 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-12-14 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-12-18 中山 比賽 TBC

2024-12-21 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-12-28 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-01-07
Auckland,

New Zealand
交流活動 LCSD Cat E

2025-01-04 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-01-11 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-01-18 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-01-25 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-01-29 Wed

2025-02-01 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-02-08 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-02-15 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-02-22 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-03-01 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-03-08 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-03-15 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-03-22 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2025-03-29 Sat 9:00 ~ 13:00 4:00 SYPS Baseball Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

21-30 Nov  2024 BFA XI U12 Asian Baseball Championship

23-26  Nov  第十二屆徐生明國際少棒錦標賽

18-23 Dec   第11屆中山."熊貓杯"青少年棒球邀請賽 - U12組

7-13 Jan
Hong Kong-Auckland U12 Youth Sports Exchange Programme

cum "Baseball in the Break" Tournament - Majors

29-31 Jan  Lunar Chinese New Year

Time Venue

9-10 Nov  中国体育彩票2024年穗港澳青少年棒球邀请赛

The	Baseball	Association	of	Hong	Kong,	China

U12	Regional	Squad	Training	Schedule
For	the	period	of	Oct	2024	to	Mar	2025
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